Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX22245/MAX22246 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Two-Channel Digital Isolators
19-100820; Rev 1; 9/20
General Description
The MAX22245/MAX22246 are a family of 2-channel
reinforced, fast, low-power digital galvanic isolators
using Maxim’s proprietary process technology. These

Two-Channel Digital Isolators
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated | 21
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
CHANNEL
CONFIGURATION
DATA RATE
(Mbps)
DEFAULT
OUTPUT
ISOLATION
VOLTAGE
(kVRMS)
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX22245BAWA+* 2/0 25 High 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22245CAWA+* 2/0 200 High 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22245EAWA+* 2/0 25 Low 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22245FAWA+* 2/0 200 Low 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22246BAWA+* 1/1 25 High 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22246CAWA+ 1/1 200 High 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22246EAWA+* 1/1 25 Low 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
MAX22246FAWA+* 1/1 200 Low 5 -40 to +125 8 Wide SOIC
*Future product—contact Maxim for availability.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX22245/MAX22246 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Two-Channel Digital Isolators
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER